
SALAD & APPETIZERS

FRESH GARDEN SALAD
PRAWN, AVOCADO & COURGETTE
FRESH SOBA NOODLE SALAD
ROASTED PUMPKIN,ARUGULA & FETA
CAESAR SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
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26
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38
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35

THE GRANGE SPICY SPAGHETTI
BOLOGNESE CAPELLINI
CREAM SPINACH SPAGHETTI

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM BURGER

NASI LEMAK RENDANG AYAM
CLASSIC MUTTON SOUP
VILLAGE STYLE FRIED RICE
CHICKEN SATAY
BEEF SATAY

BRAISED LAMB SHANK
PRIME GRAIN FED AUSTRALIAN RIB
EYE STEAK 250g

CLASSIC BRITISH FISH & CHIPS

CLASSIC MARGHERITA
PRAWN, SPINACH AND EGG
SAMBALICIOUS SEAFOOD PIZZA
TRUFFLE DECADENCE PIZZA
TURKISH KEBAB WITH GARLIC YOGHURT DIP

SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRENCH FRIES
TRUFFLE FRIES
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

CLASSIC BEEF & CHEESE BURGER
JUGRA BURGER

PIZZAS

SNACKS & BITES

MALAYSIAN CORNER

WESTERN FAVOURITE

SINGLE SCOOP ICE CREAM
DOUBLE SCOOP ICE CREAM
BURNT CHEESECAKE
PANDAN GULA MELAKA CAKE
CHOCOLATE ROCHER CAKE
HUMMINGBIRD CAKE

DESSERTS

PASTAS

BURGERS

22

32

10

8

12

28(1/2 dozen)

(Double patty)

19

26

23

12

6

11

15

15

15

15

(6pcs)

(Mamak style)

with Onsen egg

Choice of beans or gravy, chips or mash

Choice of beans or gravy, chips or mash

(6pcs) 14

48

88

30

CLOSED EVERY MONDAY
TUESDAY TILL SUNDAY : 4PM-10pm
(KITCHEN CLOSE AT 9.30PM)

OPERATION HOUR

36

32

32

BANGERS & MASH

LAMB & CRANBERRY SAUSAGE

WILD MUSHROOM SOUP

Choice of mash or fries, onion or pepper sauce



DR
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S TIGER GLASS
TIGER PINT
GUINNESS GLASS
GUINNESS PINT
STRONGBOW GLASS
STRONGBOW PINT
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S HEINEKEN
GUINNESS
KIRIN ICHIBAN
APPLE FOX
ASAHI
ANCHOR
STRONGBOW CIDER
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A ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

15 20 330

390

HH NP BOTTLE

HH NP
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AN

DY HENNESSEY VSOP
MARTEL CORDON BLEU

30 490

1100

W
H
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KY JW BLACK LABEL

NAKED GROUSE
BBR CLASSIC SHERRY
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19
CASK BLENDED
JOHN JAMESON
CHIVAS REGAL
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS
GLENLIVET 12 YRS
GLENLIVET 15 YRS
GLENLIVET 18 YRS
MACALLAN 12 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS
LAGAVULIN 16 YRS
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YRS
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
MONKEY SHOULDER
ABERLOUR 12 YRS

GI
N BROKER’S

CITADELLE
OPIHR
THE LONDON NO 1
NO 3 LONDON DRY
THE BOTANIST
THOMAS DAKIN
HENDRICKS
BATHTUB
23RD STREET
ROKU
SAKURAO
BROOKIE’S DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

19 24 280

330

HH NP BOTTLE

25 32

36027 31

39031 39

36526 32

41028 33

38028 34

38030 35

38030 35

45032 39

35024 30

40028 33

420

330

30

19

35

25

HAPPY HOUR 5PM-8PM EVERYDAY
EXCEPT ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



BOURBON
WILD TURKEY 81
JACK DANIELS
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15

22

24

345

360

HH NP BOTTLE

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD
PATRON SILVER

18 250

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 19 250

TUAK
TUAK 75
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SPRITE
COKE
COKE ZERO
COKE LIGHT
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
BITTER LEMON
GINGER ALE
ICED COFFEE
ICED LEMON TEA
S. PELLEGRINO
SPARKLING WATER
MINERAL WATER

BLACKCURRANT FIZZ
CITRUS FIZZ
TOMATO JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH WATERMELON
LIME JUICE

ESPRESSO (SINGLE)
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)
LONG BLACK
AMERICANO
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCINO
FLAT WHITE
HOT CHOCOLATE
EARL  GREY TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CAMOMILE
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT

8

8

8

8

8

8
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LI
Q
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R SAMBUCA

BAILEYS
KAHLUA
PERNOD
JAGERMEISTER
AMARETTO
MALIBU

H
O

US
E

W
IN

E RED/WHITE WINE
ROSE
SPARKLING WINE
PROCECCO CANEVARI
SPUMANTE DOC,ITA

B&G CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
FRANCE
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VERAMONTE RISERVA
CABERNET SAUGVINON, 
CHILE

B&G SAUGVINON BLANC,
FRANCE
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E) VERAMONTE RISERVA
SAUGVINON BLANC, CHILE

13

15

15

15

15

15

16

265
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